
Herbstcup Mixed 2013

Rang Runden Spielpunkte Quotient Diff.

Herren A

1 Mödlhammer Franz 6 32 393 : 268 1,466 125
2 Scharber Pepi 6 30 413 : 303 1,363 110
3 Huber Hermann 6 24 342 : 366 0,934 -24
4 Brötzner Georg 6 22 331 : 387 0,855 -56
5 Schwab Roman 6 22 305 : 394 0,774 -89

Herren B

1 Lindner Johann 6 32 406 : 325 1,249 81
2 Pernestetter Konrad 6 28 345 : 337 1,024 8
3 Scharber Josef 6 26 337 : 365 0,923 -28
4 Reichl Josef 6 25 365 : 329 1,109 36
5 Kirchgassner Gustl 6 19 331 : 369 0,897 -38
6x Antfellner Johann 6 0 36 : 97 0,371 -61
6x Scharber Andrä 6 0 36 : 97 0,371 -61

Rang Runden Spielpunkte Quotient Diff.

Damen A

1 Pötzelsberger Fr. 6 30 369 : 330 1,118 39
2 Pernestetter G. 6 28 365 : 316 1,155 49
3 Reichl Maria 6 27 365 : 342 1,067 23
4 Schwab Resi 6 27 344 : 362 0,950 -18
5 Kirchgassner Hilde 6 18 341 : 377 0,905 -36

Damen B

1 Brötzner Romana 6 30 407 : 280 1,454 127
2 Scharber Johanna 6 28 343 : 348 0,986 -5
3 Scharber Sigrid 6 27 354 : 326 1,086 28
4 Mailinger Frieda 6 24 340 : 378 0,899 -38
5 Lindner Marianne 6 21 340 : 393 0,865 -53
6x Antfellner Elisabeth 6 0 36 : 97 0,371 -61
6x Scharber Margit 6 0 36 : 97 0,371 -61

x sind erst ab 6. Runde eingestiegen

Stockpunkte

Stockpunkte



Herbstcup Mixed 2013

R 6 R 6 R 6
+ -
94 Mödlhammer Franz 40 6
92 Scharber Pepi 44 8
58 Huber Hermann 65 6
55 Brötzner Georg 95 4
73 Schwab Roman 67 6
372 311 30

55 Lindner Johann 95 4
92 Pernestetter Konrad 44 8
73 Scharber Josef 67 6
94 Reichl Josef 40 6
58 Kirchgassner Gustl 67 6
36 Antfellner Johann 97 0
36 Scharber Andrä 97 0
444 507 30

R 6 R 6 R 6
+ -
58 Pötzelsberger Fr. 65 6
92 Pernestetter G. 44 8
73 Reichl Maria 67 6
55 Schwab Resi 95 4
94 Kirchgassner Hilde 40 6
372 311 30

94 Brötzner Romana 40 6
58 Scharber Johanna 67 6
92 Scharber Sigrid 44 8
55 Mailinger Frieda 95 4
73 Lindner Marianne 67 6
36 Antfellner Elisabeth 97 0
36 Scharber Margit 97 0
444 507 30


